CERTIFIED BID TABULATION SANDY CREEK DRIVE - CULVERT REPLACEMENT														
	RICK BOSTIC CONSTR. & DEMO, INC.		JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		NARRON CONTRACTING, INC.		LANIER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		FRED SMITH COMPANY		HENRY JUNIOR HARDY			
DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION, BOND, INSURANCE	1	LS	\$10,235.00	\$10,235.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$23,037.25	\$23,037.25	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,161.00	\$30,161.00		\$0.0
CLEARING, GRUBBING & GENERAL REMOVALS/DEMOLITION	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,000.00									
SAWCUT, REMOVE & RPLACE EXISTING ASPHALT & STONE							\$10,000.00		\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			\$0.0
BASE, REPLACE W/ 8" CABC & 3" SF9.5B (2-LIFTS) SAWCUT, REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING CONCRETE CURB	620	SY	\$72.50	\$44,950.00	\$60.50	\$37,510.00	\$81.50	\$50,530.00	\$80.00	\$49,600.00	\$79.00	\$48,980.00		\$0.00
& GUTTER	227	LF	\$38.00	\$8,626.00	\$50.00	\$11,350.00	\$55.00	\$12,485.00	\$70.00	\$15,890.00	\$76.00	\$17,252.00		\$0.00
REMOVE EXISTING STORM DRAIN	1	LS	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00
5'x8' BOTTOMLESS PRE-CAST CONCRETE CULVERT	1	LS	\$100,884.00	\$100,884.00	\$126,719.93	\$126,719.93	\$129,000.00	\$129,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$245,000.00	\$245,000.00		\$0.00
WING WALLS (PRECAST OR CAST-IN-PLACE)	1	LS	\$34,615.00	\$34,615.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00		\$0.00
CLASS "B" RIP RAP	150	TN	\$75.00	\$11,250.00	\$80.00	\$12,000.00	\$95.00	\$14,250.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$132.00	\$19,800.00		\$0.00
#57 STONE FOR FOOTING BEDDING	50	TN	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$64.00	\$3,200.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$152.00	\$7,600.00		\$0.00
CONCRETE FOOTING	1	LS	\$17,250.00	\$17,250.00	\$17,400.00	\$17,400.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$26,450.00	\$26,450.00		\$0.00
8" DIP SEWER (0'-6')	184	LF	\$155.00	\$28,520.00	\$103.00	\$18,952.00	\$200.00	\$36,800.00	\$175.00	\$32,200.00	\$125.00			\$0.00
16" STEEL PIPE CASING (INCLUDING CONCRETE CRADLES)	20	LF	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$130.00	\$2,600.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$130.00			\$0.00
4" PVC SEWER SERVICE W/ CLEANOUT	1	EA	\$3,234.00	\$3,234.00	\$2,370.00	\$2,370.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00		\$0.00
40'x40'x40' 3,000 PSI CONCRETE ENCASEMENT	1	LS	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,016.00	\$1,016.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00
4' STANDARD MANHOLE (0'-6')	2	EA	\$4,526.00	\$9,052.00	\$4,120.00	\$8,240.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00		\$0.00
CONNECT TO EXISTING MANHOLE	1	EA	\$1,152.00	\$1,152.00	\$4,589.00	\$4,589.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00		\$0.00
PLUG & BLOCK EXISTING MH #165 SW INVERT	1	EA	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$494.00	\$494.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00		\$0.00
8" DIP WATERLINE	90	LF	\$313.50	\$28,215.00	\$172.00	\$15,480.00	\$132.00	\$11,880.00	\$350.00	\$31,500.00	\$200.00	\$18,000.00		\$0.00
8" INSERT-A-VALVE	2	EA	\$12,617.00	\$25,234.00	\$14,835.00	\$29,670.00	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$32,000.00		\$0.00
1" WATER SERVICE	2	EA	\$2,015.00	\$4,030.00	\$1,292.00	\$2,584.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00
SELECT BACKFILL (INCLUDES DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL)	500	CY	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$70.00	\$35,000.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$60.00	\$30,000.00		\$0.00
#57 STONE TRENCH STABILIZATION (INCLUDES TRNCH EXCAVATION & DISPOSAL)	80	TN	\$47.50	\$3,800.00	\$95.00	\$7,600.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$65.00	\$5,200.00	\$120.00			\$0.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL (ROAD CLOSURE)	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00		\$0.00
INLET PROTECTION	2	EA	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$360.00	\$720.00		\$0.00
SEED & MULCH	1	LS	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$0.00
TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL MEASURES	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00		\$0.00
BID TOTAL				\$376,897.00		\$381,674.93		\$483,782.25		\$538,240.00		\$613,613.00		\$824,999.00

DID NOT USE OFFICIAL BID FORM ADDENDUM #2 - 11/19/2021

I CERTIFY THAT THESE BIDS WERE RECEIVED AND WERE PUBLICLY OPENED AND READ ALOUD AT THE TIME AND PLACE INDICATED AND THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED FOR THIS PROJECT.

Robert S. Bartlett, PE